STAGE STOP
THE DALLES, OR
8/31/2017

OPEN AM

Place |[Name

Horse's Name

Time | Winnings |

1 DENISE COLLAR

2 MEGAN ELAM

3 PENNY MARSTON
RACHEL BRUBAKER
MINDY HENDRICKS

MARCIE STEWART
MECARTE COOK

LINDSEY MOUGHLER

OPEN PM

HEZA FRECKLES CHEXX
"CHUNKY"

"DOLLY"

"Quilz"

SMART ZANOLENA NEAT

FX COLOR ME FAMOUS "DIXIE"

TF FRENCHMANS JUICY
"SISTER"

ATTICUS

MY FRIENDS CALL ME CASH
"JACK"

16.932 $80.00
17.107 $48.00
17.193 $32.00
17.294
17.298

17.322
18.052

18.912

Place Name

Horse's Name

Time | Winnings |

1 DENISE COLLAR

2 MEGAN ELAM

3 RACHEL BRUBAKER
PENNY MARSTON
MECARTE COOK

LINDSEY MOUGHLER
MINDY HENDRICKS

MARCIE STEWART

2500 AM

HEZA FRECKLES CHEXX
"CHUNKY"

"DOLLY"

SMART ZANOLENA NEAT
"QuUIZ"

ATTICUS

MY FRIENDS CALL ME CASH
"JACK"

FX COLOR ME FAMOUS "DIXIE"

TF FRENCHMANS JUICY
"SISTER"

16.932 $80.00
17.107 $48.00
17.185 $32.00
17.193
17.542

19.068
no time

no time

Place Name

Horse's Name

Time | Winnings |

1 KAYLA WARLICK

2 CATHERINE WHITE
JESSIE FERGUSON
SHERI PHILPOTT
BRANDY SCHANNO

2500 PM

KN SHEZAFABULOUSFAME
"VEGAS"

GRETTA
DAWSON
FROSTY
ARNIE

17.523 $60.00
18.172 $40.00
18.568
19.535
no time

Place Name

Horse's Name

Time | Winnings |

1 KAYLA WARLICK

KN SHEZAFABULOUSFAME
"VEGAS"

17.523 $60.00



2 CATHERINE WHITE
JESSIE FERGUSON
SHERI PHILPOTT
BRANDY SCHANNO

1000 AM

GRETTA
DAWSON
FROSTY
ARNIE

18.172 $40.00
18.220
18.708
no time

Place Name

Horse's Name

Time | Winnings |

1 MADISON MALCOLM
JULIA GUSCETTE

ACE
"COPY"

17.560 $20.00
19.031

Place Name

Horse's Name

Time | Winnings |

1 MADISON MALCOLM
JULIA GUSCETTE
CRYSTAL ALLEY

500 AM

ACE
"COPY"
SAMPSON

17.560 $30.00
19.031
19.313

Place Name

Horse's Name

Time | Winnings |

1 HEATHER BEIERLE
CRYSTAL ALLEY

500 PM

ROLLED TO 1000 PM

CLEM
SAMPSON

23.504 $20.00
no time

4D AM
Place |Name Horse's Name Time | Winnings |
1D
HEZA FRECKLES CHEXX
1 DENISE COLLAR "CHUNKY" 16.932 $92.00
2 TANYA LEDBETTER CP THURSDAY 16.990 $83.00
3 MEGAN ELAM "DOLLY" 17.107 $70.00
4 PENNY MARSTON "Quiz" 17.193 $61.00
AMANDA BAIN SKITTLES 17.221
MORGAN BRUMLEY "SPLENDA" 17.275
RACHEL BRUBAKER SMART ZANOLENA NEAT 17.294
MINDY HENDRICKS FX COLOR ME FAMOUS "DIXIE" 17.298
TF FRENCHMANS JUICY
MARCIE STEWART "SISTER" 17.322
PENNY MARSTON "FOLEY" 17.386
2D

1 KAYLA WARLICK
SHELBY NICKS

KN SHEZAFABULOUSFAME
"VEGAS"

DR PEPPERS COLONEL

17.523 $83.00
17.534 $74.00



3 CRYSTAL BEAM MAYBE SADIES A LADY "MAYBEL" 17.576 $63.00

4 JESSIE FERGUSON MC JUSTA SAGEY JACK "CHIP" 17.596 $55.00
JENNIFER MCLEAN KARLITAS KASH 17.602
CASSIE KAYSER ALI 17.621
CHRIS NELSON DOCS LOTTAGOLD OLENA "KIT" 17.677
MECARTE COOK LEVI 17.829
3D
1 JESSIE FERGUSON DAWSON 18.030 $70.00
2 MECARTE COOK ATTICUS 18.052 $63.00
3 HOLLY HILL JERSEY 18.149 $54.00
4 CHRIS NELSON FX FIVE OF CLUBS "SCHATZI" 18.221 $47.00
4D
1 NOMA FERGUSON MOWGLI 18.501 $61.00
2 KAMALA MALCOLM MAYBE 18.521 $55.00
3 HARLEY CLEVER TRISH 18.570 $47.00
4 CAROL WURDINGER "SPRAT" 18.794 $41.00
MY FRIENDS CALL ME CASH
LINDSEY MOUGHLER "JACK" 18.912
MORGAN RAMIREZ "PARIS" 19.180
CRYSTAL ALLEY WILLY 20.116
EMILY DEISS GUERILLA WARFARE no time
TARA BERTRAND JUDGES SPLASH OF CASH no time
RANDI GARTHWAITE AMY no time
BRANDY SCHANNO ARNIE no time
MELANIE HARRIS "WILLOW" no time
4D PM
Place |Name Horse's Name Time | Winnings |
1D
HEZA FRECKLES CHEXX
1 DENISE COLLAR "CHUNKY" 16.932 $84.00
2 TANYA LEDBETTER CP THURSDAY 16.990 $75.00
3 JESSIE FERGUSON MC JUSTA SAGEY JACK "CHIP" 17.065 $64.00
4 MEGAN ELAM "DOLLY" 17.107 $56.00
RACHEL BRUBAKER SMART ZANOLENA NEAT 17.185
PENNY MARSTON "Quiz" 17.193
MORGAN BRUMLEY "SPLENDA" 17.275
PENNY MARSTON "FOLEY" 17.386
AMANDA BAIN SKITTLES 17.427
2D
KN SHEZAFABULOUSFAME
1 KAYLA WARLICK "VEGAS" 17.523 $75.00

SHELBY NICKS DR PEPPERS COLONEL 17.534 $68.00
3 MECARTE COOK ATTICUS 17.542 $58.00



A WNEDNPRE

CRYSTAL BEAM
CHRIS NELSON
MECARTE COOK

CHRIS NELSON
NOMA FERGUSON
CAROL WURDINGER
HARLEY CLEVER
JESSIE FERGUSON
JENNIFER MCLEAN
CRYSTAL ALLEY

LINDSEY MOUGHLER
MORGAN RAMIREZ
MINDY HENDRICKS
TARA BERTRAND
BRANDY SCHANNO
MELANIE HARRIS
EMILY DEISS

RANDI GARTHWAITE

MARCIE STEWART

MAYBE SADIES A LADY "MAYBEL"

DOCS LOTTAGOLD OLENA "KIT"
LEVI

FX FIVE OF CLUBS "SCHATZI"
MOWGLI

"SPRAT"

TRISH

DAWSON

KARLITAS KASH

WILLY

MY FRIENDS CALL ME CASH
"JACK"

"PARIS"

FX COLOR ME FAMOUS "DIXIE"
JUDGES SPLASH OF CASH
ARNIE

"WILLOW"

GUERILLA WARFARE

AMY

TF FRENCHMANS JUICY
"SISTER"

17.576
17.677
17.829

18.221
18.271
18.540
18.570
18.616
18.858
18.904

19.068
19.212
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

NT

$50.00

$128.00
$86.00
$56.00
$50.00
$43.00
$37.00



	Sheet1

